Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which among of the following is not considered as part of the Civil Society?

The Lucknow pact was conceived by

When was 10th ECO Summit held?

Right to property is a

Who among the following viewed the State as an embodiment of the collective
consciousness of the people cultures?

The concept of 'legal sovereignty' was for the first time given by:

Nawab Sir Salimullah Khan was President of Bengal Muslim leage in

Pearl Harbor, USA, naval base in, Hawaiian Islands during WWII was attacked by

Under 1973 Constitution of Pakistan
/members of the Council of Islamic Ideology

woman/women can be include as member

After the success of the ECSC six European nation: Belguim, France, Itly, Luxembourg,

Netherlands and West Germany signed treaties on March 25,1957 to from European

common Market (ECM) These Treaties was signed in:

The view That property is a natural right of man was propounded by:

When the Joint Electorate was adopted for all Pakistan by the National Assembly

Author of the book 'Capital ' is"

Ibn Khaldun was first brought to the attention of the Western world in

Which of the following countries is the host country for 2016 World Environment Day

Answers Choice

A

D

OOm» UOWP TUOWr UO0UP» U0Wr U0OWr OO

©P 00w P UOWF UOWP UOWP U0Wr U0WP 00w

. Non-Government Organizations
. Caste associations

. Legislature

Family

Lord Chelmsford

John Simon

Edward Cecil George Cadogan
none

March 11, 2009 in Iran
March 11, 2009 in turkey
. March 11, 2009 in tehran
None

. Political right
Civil

Ntural

Moral

WE Hegel
John Locke
Immanuel Kant
J. Bodin

Hobbes

Locke
Bentham
None of these

1903
1913
1923
None of these

Germany
Japan

Cuba

None of them

No
One
Two
Three

Rome
Paris
Brussels
Bonn

Aristotle

St. Augustine
Locke

Hegel

1954
1955
1956
1957

Karl Marx
Lenin

Mao

None of these

1578
1697
1773
None of these

. Tanzania

. Ethiopia



16

17

18

19

20

How many amendments are there in Constitution of France has been amended

Latvia is an independent country in

Which one of the following is not true about Bernstein's views about capitalist society?

Left-wing dictatorships

Among the European union Countries, the largest investment currently comes to Pakistan

from

A. 18 Amendments
B. 21 Amendments
C. 76 Amendments

A. South America
B. Africa

D. none of them

A. it is based on exploitation
B. it has encouraged production of
costly goods

D. It does not allow full payment of
wages to workers

B. are pro-religion/anti-education
C. seek to impose free-market
institutions on the government

D. are pri-business/anti-military

A. France
B. Germany
C. ltaly



