

CSS Political Science Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which among of the following is not considered as part of the Civil Society?	A. Non-Government Organizations B. Caste associations C. Legislature D. Family
2	The Lucknow pact was conceived by	A. Lord Chelmsford B. John Simon C. Edward Cecil George Cadogan D. none
3	When was 10th ECO Summit held?	A. March 11, 2009 in Iran B. March 11, 2009 in turkey C. March 11, 2009 in tehran D. None
4	Right to property is a	A. Political right B. Civil C. Ntural D. Moral
5	Who among the following viewed the State as an embodiment of the collective consciousness of the people cultures?	A. WE Hegel B. John Locke C. Immanuel Kant D. J. Bodin
6	The concept of 'legal sovereignty' was for the first time given by:	A. Hobbes B. Locke C. Bentham D. None of these
7	Nawab Sir Salimullah Khan was President of Bengal Muslim leage in	A. 1903 B. 1913 C. 1923 D. None of these
8	Pearl Harbor, USA, naval base in, Hawaiian Islands during WWII was attacked by	A. Germany B. Japan C. Cuba D. None of them
9	Under 1973 Constitution of Pakistan woman/women can be include as member /members of the Council of Islamic Ideology	A. No B. One C. Two D. Three
10	After the success of the ECSC six European nation: Belguim, France, Itly, Luxembourg, Netherlands and West Germany signed treaties on March 25,1957 to from European common Market (ECM) These Treaties was signed in:	A. Rome B. Paris C. Brussels D. Bonn
11	The view That property is a natural right of man was propounded by:	A. Aristotle B. St. Augustine C. Locke D. Hegel
12	When the Joint Electorate was adopted for all Pakistan by the National Assembly	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1956 D. 1957
13	Author of the book 'Capital ' is"	A. Karl Marx B. Lenin C. Mao D. None of these
14	lbn Khaldun was first brought to the attention of the Western world in	A. 1578 B. 1697 C. 1773 D. None of these
15	Which of the following countries is the host country for 2016 World Environment Day	A. Tanzania B. Angola C. Zambia D. Ethiopia

16	How many amendments are there in Constitution of France has been amended	A. 18 Amendments B. 21 Amendments C. 76 Amendments D. 24 Amendments
17	Latvia is an independent country in	A. South America B. Africa C. Northern Europe D. none of them
18	Which one of the following is not true about Bernstein's views about capitalist society?	A. it is based on exploitation B. it has encouraged production of costly goods C. It is antagonistic of state D. It does not allow full payment of wages to workers
19	Left-wing dictatorships	A. seek government control of business and the economy B. are pro-religion/anti-education C. seek to impose free-market institutions on the government D. are pri-business/anti-military
20	Among the European union Countries, the largest investment currently comes to Pakistan from	A. France B. Germany C. Italy D. UK